APPENDIX J: GREENE COUNTY HAZNY RESULTS

This appendix includes a summary of the May 2003 Hazards New York (HAZNY) analysis for Greene
County; obtained from Greene County’ s Comprehensive Emergency Management Plan.
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ATTACHMENT I

Hazard

Hazardous Materials in Transit
Flood

Terrorism

Tce Jam

Severe Storm

Ice Storm ,
Hazardous Materials (Fixed Site)
Winter Storm (Severe)
Transportation Accident
Wildfire

Dam Failure

Landslide

Earthquake

Tornado

Explosion

Radiological in Transit
Structural Collapse

01l Spill

Utility Failure

Avalanche :
Water Supply Contamination
Extreme Temperature

Drought

Office

Rating

341.3
271.2
252.0
251.8
223.5
214.5
208.3
207.2
204.8
197.2
196.8
195.8
174.8
165.8
164.8
163.5
143.8
143.8
143.8
138.8
135.8
124.2
107.8

A new Hazard Analysis test need to be completed.

Section I - 8

HAZARD ANALYSIS RESULTS FOR GREENE COUNTY
using AAZNY as provided by the State Emergency Management

Classification

High Hazard
Moderately High
Moderately High
Moderately High
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Moderately Low
Low Hazard
Low Hazard
Low Hazard
L.ow Hazard
Low Hazard
Low Hazard
Low Hazard

These results of the Hazard Analysis were reported by the Greene County Local Emergency
Prepardness Committee in May 2003.




