This appendix includes a summary of the May 2003 Hazards New York (HAZNY) analysis for Greene County; obtained from Greene County's Comprehensive Emergency Management Plan.



ATTACHMENT I

HAZARD ANALYSIS RESULTS FOR GREENE COUNTY

using *HAZNY* as provided by the State Emergency Management Office

Hazard	Rating	<u>Classification</u>
Hazardous Materials in Transit	341.3	High Hazard
Flood	271.2	Moderately High
Terrorism	252.0	Moderately High
Ice Jam	251.8	Moderately High
Severe Storm	223.5	Moderately Low
Ice Storm	214.5	Moderately Low
Hazardous Materials (Fixed Site)	208.3	Moderately Low
Winter Storm (Severe)	207.2	Moderately Low
Transportation Accident	204.8	Moderately Low
Wildfire	197.2	Moderately Low
Dam Failure	196.8	Moderately Low
Landslide	195.8	Moderately Low
Earthquake	174.8	Moderately Low
Tornado	165.8	Moderately Low
Explosion	164.8	Moderately Low
Radiological in Transit	163.5	Moderately Low
Structural Collapse	143.8	Low Hazard
Oil Spill	143.8	Low Hazard
Utility Failure	143.8	Low Hazard
Avalanche	138.8	Low Hazard
Water Supply Contamination	135.8	Low Hazard
Extreme Temperature	ेक 124.2	Low Hazard
Drought	107.8	Low Hazard

These results of the Hazard Analysis were reported by the Greene County Local Emergency Prepardness Committee in May 2003.

A new Hazard Analysis test need to be completed.